HOW tO Order Your lee:l.y Al‘ts Single TiCketS Single Ticket Sales begin August 26.
(Save at least 15% and avoid Ticket Fees by purchasing a Lively Arts Subscription Package! Call 724-357-2787 for details.)

MAIL-IN PHONE-IN IN-PERSON “f.iqst ONLINE
Credit Card or Check Credit Card Only Credit Card, Check, or Cash Credit Card Only
Orders will be processed Orders will be processed Orders will be processed Available beginning August 26
beginning August 26 beginning August 26 beginning August 26
. . q Visit:
Business Office The Lively Arts at IUP
C lete the fi bel i
e e o 724-357-2787 9am-4pm, M-F 403 S. 11th Street, Indiana IUP.edu/LivelyArts
The Lively Arts at IUP Ticket Office Ticket Office—Lobby Click on:
403 S. 11th St., Rm 202 PAC 724-357-1313 12-5pm, M-F Ticket Office Opens Mon., Aug. 26 GET TICKETS NOW
Indiana, PA 15705-1008 Ticket Office opens August 26 Business Office—Rm 202

*No Ticket Fees when purchasing tickets in person before the day of show at The Lively Arts Ticket Office. Ticket Office opens 12pm, Monday, August 26. Hours: 12-5pm, Mon-Fri
NEW! The Lively Arts $ IUP Students! Get Ovation Tickets for only $10 each! Call 724-357-2787 for details! conditions apply.

STEP #1: Select Your Shows and Dates REGULAR Nll;ggiDRY b
Pittsburgh Symphony Orchestra...Sat Oct 2 8pm $40 $34 $20| =$
Niyaz...Tue Oct 22 8pm $22 $18 $11 | =$

O 1984...Fri Nov 15 8pm S24 $20 $12 | =$
X Rent...Thu Nov 21 7 pm $48 $42 $24 | =$
T | The Swingles...Tue Dec 10 8pm $22 $18 $11 | =$
I Imani Winds...Thu Jan 30 8pm $22 $18 $11 | =$
I(‘)l River City Brass...Fri Feb 7 8pm $24 $20 $12 | =$
S | Mummenschanz...Fri Feb 14 7pm $22 $18 $11| =$
Finding Neverland...Wed Mar 18 7pm $48 $42 8§24 | = S
West Virginia Dance Company...Thu Apr 9 8pm $22 $18 $11 | =$
Birth of the Cool...Sat Sep 21 7:30pm $11 $9 $7| =5
Actually...Sep 27-Oct 5 DATE: $15 S12 $10| =$

I | The Awakening of Spring...Oct 25-Nov 2 DATE: $15 S12 $10| =$
I, Stargazer...Nov 15-17 DATE: $15 $12 $10| =S
U | Broadway Extravaganza...Thu Dec 5 8pm $12 $10 $8l=$
P pon Giovanni...Feb 27-Mar 1 DATE: $18 $15 $12 | =$
It’s Just ... “Hocus Pocus”...Mar-27-29 DATE: $15 $12 $10 | =S
IUP Jazz Festival...Sat Apr 18 7pm S11 $9 $7|=5
Ticket Fees*: Please add $3 for EACH ticket. TOTAL TICKETS: + + X$3 =$
Select one shipping method: ___ EMAIL TICKETS: FREE ___ SHIP TICKETS: Add $6.00 =$

TOTALAMOUNTDUE: =$
STEP #2: Provide Payment and Contact Information
Select your payment method: __ Check enclosed, made payable to “The Lively Arts” __ CreditCard: _ MasterCard _ Visa __ Discover __ AmEx

CREDIT CARD # EXP: 3-DIGIT CODE:

NAME: PHONE: EMAIL:

ADDRESS: CITY: STATE: ZIP CODE:




